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LA CANONICA



Apartments

ADDITIONAL COST UP TO 3 NIGHTS: 5€ per person

WEEKLY CLEANING:  40€ for 2 bedrooms apartment, 60€ for a 4
bedroom apartment.

ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR DOG: 10€ a day (max 1 dog per apartment)

TWO-
BEDROOMS
2 beds

NIGHT WEEK
ADDITIONAL
BED

FOUR-
BEDROOMS
4 beds

From March 31th to June 9th

From June 10th to July 5th

From July 6th to August 2th
From March 25th to April 2th

From August 3th to August 23st
From December 21th to January 8th

From August 24nd to September 7th

From September 9th to
 October 27th

From October 28th
to December 20th

70 €

75 €

 90€

100€

90 €

75 €

90 €

NIGHT

 100 €

110 €

140 €

  180 €

140 €

90 €

120 €

490 €

525 €

630 €

700 €

630 €

525 €

630 €

WEEK

 700 €

 770 €

 980 €

 1260€

 980 €

630 €

840 €

20 €

20 €

20 €

30 €

20 €

20 €

20 €



Rooms
DOUBLE
ROOM
2 beds+1

LOW SEASON

HIGH SEASON
BANK HOLIDAYS
AND HOLIDAYS*

ON REQUEST

43 €

A NIGHT
PER PERSON

A NIGHT
PER PERSON

ON REQUEST

45 €

FAMILY
SUITE
4 beds+2

The price is considered by night, per person, including breakfast.

KIDS REDUCTION: from 3 years to 12 years old 50%off, 0-3
years old free.

ADDITIONAL FOR DOG: 10€ a day (max 1 dog per room)

*High season:
from August 6th to August 20st
from December 7th to December 16th
from December 26th to January 9th + Bank holidays and Holidays



Useful info
Check-in: from 11 am to 8 pm
Check-out: by 9 am
Breakfast: from 8.00 am to 10.00 am

Bookings and payment
We accept all cards (Bancomat, credit cards).
You can book online, by phone or by email. The confirmation is
sent upon receiving the down payment of 30% of the total sum.
The remaining is paid upon your arrival.

Cancellation policy
The cancellation is free up until 30 days from the arrival.

Tourist tax
The tourist tax is 1,50 € a day per person, except kids under 14
years for stays longer than 10 nights.
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