

Price list

AGRITURISMO LA CANONICA

località Traversara, 8 Brez di Novella 38028 (TN) VAL DI NON - TRENTINO

www.agriturismo-lacanonica.it +39 0463 874399 info@agriturismo-lacanonica.it









Apartments

	TWO- BEDROOMS 2 beds		FOUR- BEDROOMS 4 beds		
	NIGHT	WEEK	NIGHT	WEEK	ADDITIONAL BED
From March 31th to June 9th	70 €	490 €	100 €	700 €	20 €
From June 10th to July 5th	75 €	525 €	110 €	770 €	20 €
From July 6th to August 2th From March 25th to April 2th	90€	630 €	140 €	980 €	20 €
From August 3th to August 23st From December 21th to January 8	_{th} 100€	700 €	180 €	1260€	30 €
From August 24nd to September 7t	:h 90 €	630 €	140 €	980 €	20 €
From September 9th to October 27th	75 €	525 €	90 €	630 €	20 €
From October 28th to December 20th	90 €	630 €	120 €	840 €	20 €

ADDITIONAL COST UP TO 3 NIGHTS: 5€ per person

WEEKLY CLEANING: 40€ for 2 bedrooms apartment, 60€ for a 4 bedroom apartment.

ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR DOG: 10€ a day (max 1 dog per apartment)





Rooms

DOUBLE ROOM

2 beds+1

A NIGHT PER PERSON FAMILY SUITE 4 beds+2

A NIGHT PER PERSON

LOW SEASON

43 €

ON REQUEST

45 €

HIGH SEASON BANK HOLIDAYS AND HOLIDAYS*

ON REQUEST

*High season:

from August 6th to August 20st from December 7th to December 16th from December 26th to January 9th + Bank holidays and Holidays

The price is considered by night, per person, including breakfast.

KIDS REDUCTION: from 3 years to 12 years old 50%off, 0-3

years old free.

ADDITIONAL FOR DOG: **10€ a day** (max 1 dog per room)





Useful info

Check-in: from 11 am to 8 pm

Check-out: by 9 am

Breakfast: from 8.00 am to 10.00 am

Bookings and payment

We accept all cards (Bancomat, credit cards). You can book online, by phone or by email. The confirmation is sent upon receiving the down payment of 30% of the total sum. The remaining is paid upon your arrival.

Cancellation policy

The cancellation is free up until 30 days from the arrival.

Tourist tax

The tourist tax is 1,50 € a day per person, except kids under 14 years for stays longer than 10 nights.



località Traversara, 8 Brez di Novella 38028 (TN) - VAL DI NON - TRENTINO

www.agriturismo-lacanonica.it +39 0463 874399 info@agriturismo-lacanonica.it

